| 15104
= xS Comaemamon Do w"'m';fi
C@N {r IDENT I AL . WELL COMPLETION FORM O R ﬂ G ﬂ N AF " Must BeTyped

WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Operator: License # .. 32912 :  APINo. 15 - 15-001-29521 - 0
Name: Carroll Energy, LLC County: Allen
Address: 200 Arco Place Suite 230 - Box 149 C.SW. SE. SE sec. 30 _vwp. 26Ss. R.20E_[X] gast[] west
City/State/Zip; .. I0dependence, KS 67301 360 fost from €7 N (virele one} Line of Section
Purchaser; P @ﬁn Q00 feet from €7 W (aete oney Line of Section
Operator Contact PersonTim_Carroll \& Pl Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Comer:
P - tag

Phone: (.620_) 332-:1600 Ay A %\ @owonsy Ne B Nw o sw
contractor: Name: L & S Well Service 3% @&”\\ Lease Nams: BECKER well &__30-D4
Licanse:_ 33374 GNT Field Name: Humboldt-Chanute
Waellsite Geologist: Producing Fermation: Cherokee Coals
Designate Type of Complation: . Elevation: Ground: 980 Kally Bushing:

New Well Ra-Entry Warkover : Total Depmgifr’_.__ Plug Back Total Depth: 950
p— SWD Siow Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Plipe Setand Cemented at 225 Feet
—X_Gas ENHR SIawW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [CJves K]No

Pry Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set : Fest
It Workover/Re-entry: Qld Wall info as follows: it Aiternate lf completion, cement circulated from:
Qperator: : i Toet depth o w/ sx cmt
Well Name:

L . Dritling Fluid Management Plan

Original Comp. Date: e OTigING Tt DR, e (Data must be coliectsd from the Reserve PHY)

Despening .. Re-part. Conv. to Enhr/SWOD Chicride content opm Pl VOIMNG . bDIS
—— Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used
— Commil d D t N

ngle . okt No. Location of fiuid disposal if hauled offsite:

Duai Complation Docket No.

—_ Other (SWD or Enhr?)  Dodket No. Operstor Name:
L.aase Nems: License No..

—A017/2006  10/182006 ______ __10/19/2006 .
8pud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Quarter Sec. e S R [ East L west
Recompletion Date Recompletion Date County: Docket No.:

INSTRUCTIONS: An ofiginal and two coples of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 8. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,
Kansas 87202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82.3.130, 82.3-108 and 82.3-107 apply:
information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submittad with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wirsline logs and gaslogist wall report shall be sttached with this form. ALL CEMENTING
TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells, Submit CP-111 form with all tempomrily abandoned walle,

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements

harein 8re complets % corract to the best of my knowledge.
Bigneture: | KCC Offics Use ONLY
Title: Y|ce Operating Manager Date:_1/3/2007 Letter of Gonfidentiality Received
Subseribed and swom to before me this 03 day of _Jlanuary , tDeniod, Yoo [[] Date:
07 s WHTOTENR LOG REOCIVED
20
‘"”““l' Goologist Report Apceived
Pusilc: o Distributi
Notary Public : / 5 * u. f},"f /?0,"" A Distribusion
Date Commission Expires: ] O /24 /O F _5'\AQ‘ S e Y,
[4 7 o) Q.s' AR\( ..( %
NOT! 2
- RECEIVED.
/4." o s KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
> ~ X&
R JAN 05 2007
AEGE \4"‘«9
'“huu\\ \\\ CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS




Sitle Two

Operator Name: Carroll Energy, LLC Lease Name:__ BECKER weli & __30-D4 . '
sec..30 Twp.26S_s. m20E . [FEast [Jwest County: __Allen

INSTRUCTIONS: Show importent tops and base of formations penetrated, Detall all cores. Report all final coples of drill stems tasts glving intervel

tasted, time tool open and closed, fiowing and shut-in pressures, whether shutn prassure reached static level, hydrostatic pressures, bottam hole:

temperature, fluid recavery, and flow rates it gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet If more space is needed. Attach copy of all
" Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final gedog!cm weil site report.

Drili Stem Tests Taken OYes [dNo Log Formation (Top), Depth and Datum (] Semple
(Attach Astditional Shegts) S
Neme: . T Datum
Samples Sent to Gieological Survey [Oves [Ano o
Cores Taken OYes RBwo See Attached
Electric Log Run [kves [ JNo .
(Subsnit Copy}

List All &, Logs Run:
Density Nuetron

(it vented, Supmil ACO-18)

CASING RECORD  [_] New [ Jused
Report afl strings set-concuctor, surface, intermediate, production, ete.
Size Hote Siza Casing Weight Selling Type of # Sacks Type and Percent
Purpose of String Drilodt Sel(InO.D) Lbs, TFL Depth Cement Used T daitves
Surface 11" 8.625 32 22.5 Portland 6
Production 6 3/4 41/2 10.5 950 owC 136
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Depth Type of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percent Addilives
Perforate Top Boltom
. Protect Casing
e PlUG Back TD
e PhIg Qff Zone
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Piugs Sel/Type Acidt, Fracture, Shol, Cement Squeeze Record
' Specity Foolage of Each Inlerval Perforated (Amount and Kind of idaterfal Used) Depth
TURING RECORD Size Bal At Packer At Linet Run
N/A [Mves [ ne
Date of Firsl, Resumerd Produetion, BWD or Enhr. Produoing Methoed :
N/A stewang Cleumping . Tl Gastin [ oswr @®wiasy
Esfimaled Proguction Qi Bbls. Gas Mt Waler Bhis. : Gas-0lf Ratlo Gravily
Par 24 Hours
Disponition of Gas METHOD OF COMPLETION Progucton mierval _
[Jventen [Tsad  [TJtssedontease [Jopentete  [Jpert.  [7] Dualty Gomp.  [7] Commingied

[ otner espepny)




0-5
5-12
12-15'
15-31
31-74
74-91
91-92
92-93
93-95
95-101
101-103
103-120
120-123
123-124
124-145
145-285
285-286
286-287
287-305
305-320
320-374
374-379
379-409
409-410
410-411
411-412
412-417
417-421
421-424
424-430
430-433
433-438
438-441
441-445
445-478
478-479
479-495
495-497
497-499
499-502

-502-507

507-510
510-512
512-513
513-587
587-589
589-636
636-640

L S Well Service, LLC #33374
"543A 22000 Road
Cherryvale, KS 67335

SOIL

LIME

SHALE

LIME:

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

SAND

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
LIME

BLACK SHALE

~ SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL

DRILLERS LOG

CARROLL ENERGY

10-17-06 Drilled 11" hole and set

22.5' of 8 5/8" surface casing with

6 sacks Portland cement.
10-18-06 Started drilling 6 3/4" hole
10-18-06 Finished drilling to T.D. 965’

389' 0" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

414' 0" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

464’ SLIGHT BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE
489’ SLIGHT BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE
515' SLIGHT BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE
640' 0" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

690' STRONG BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE
740' 5" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

765' 4" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

790' 4" ON 1/2" ORIFICE

- 815'25" ON 1" ORIFICE

840' 3" ON 1 1/2" ORIFICE
889' 4" ON 1 1/2" ORIFICE
915'4" ON 1 1/2" ORIFICE
940" 18" ON 1" ORIFICE
965' 18" ON 1" ORIFICE
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Becker #30-D4

S$30, T26,R20

Allen County, KS

APl #001-29521-0000

KGC
JAN 03 2000

CONFIDENTIAL

RE: HPGCRET%EEGMMISS\ON

JAN 05 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS




L S Well Service, LLC #33374
543A 22009 Road |
Cherryvale, KS 67335 ‘

640-666
666-669
669-690
690-697
697-720
720-725
725-753
753-762
762-767
767-769
769-799
799-800
800-811

811-815

815-862
862-885
885-891
891-901
901-911
911-915
915-920
920-965

SHALE

BLACK SHALE COI}\L
SHALE

SAND

SHALE :
BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

* SAND ODOR

SHALE |
BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

SAND OIL SHOW |-
LIME SHALE

SANDY SHALE
SHALE

BLACK SHALE COAL
SHALE

LIME MISSlSSlPP‘|

965

DRILLERS LOG

CARROLL ENERGY

OIL SHOW 920' -

Page 2 of 2

935"

Becker #30-D4
S$30, T26,R20
Allen County, KS

API #001-29521-0000

KCGC

JaN 03 007
CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED.

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 052007

CONSERVATION DIVISION

WICHITA, KS



Carroll Energy, LLC

200 Arco Place Suite 230 — Box 149, Independence, KS. 67301
Phone: (620) 332-1600 Fax: (620) 332-1601

January 3, 2007

G &
Kansas Corporation Commission @ G\@

Oil & Gas Conservation Division

&
130 S. Market — Room 2078 @

Wichita, KS 67202 @

.\ﬁ\
BECKER 30-D4

APL 15-001-29521

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed is Form ACO-1 for the above referenced well. Carroll Energy respectfully requests that the

KCC maintain this well information in a CONFIDENTIAL status for a period of 12 months from the date of
receipt.

Should you have questions or need additional information, please contact our office. Thank you for
your assistance.

Sincerely
Tim Carroll 7/
Vice Operating Manager

Enclosures:

. RECEIVED.
KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 05 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION
WICHITA, KS



‘ .\KEPLE-Y WELL SERVICE CEMENTING

= -

B ——

19245 Ford Road

Chanute, KS 66720
(620)431-9212
Mobile (620) 431-8945
FED # 48-1103536
Carroll Energy, LLC

2198 Valley High Drive
Independence, KS 67301

CEM

ENT REPORT

Date Invoice
10/31/2006 560

!onnﬂmuwﬂamnnwm
g Date: 10-19-06 ;

Well Name: Becker 30-D4

Section: 30 !
§ Township: 26 §
§ Range: 20 §
8 County: Ailen 8
§ AP 001-29521-00-00 f

> T D D R W G 0D CD D RS D D

) . . . (x) Landed Plug on Bottom at 500 PSI
E{YgEE()S‘;gg EATMENT: Prg(;ljzuon Casing (x) Shut in Pressure Set float
TOTAL DEP.T: 945 () Lost‘Circulation
WIRE LINE READING BEFORE: O TSGR
WIRE LINE READING AFTER: ) Set Float Shoe ~ShurTn

SR
Service or Product Quantity | Per Foot Pricing/Unit Pricing | Amount
4.5 930 3.00 2,790.00T
k ECEIVED
@@&% \@E“K KANSAS CORPC RATION COMMIS i
- SEP {1 8 2008
508 e
CONSERVATION DIViSion
WICHITA, KS:
‘ . . $2,790.00
Hooked onto 4.5 casing. Established Subtotal
circulation with 15 barrels of water, 6 GEL, 2 METSO, o
1 COTTON ahead, blended 136 sacks of OWC cement, Sales Tax (7.3%) $203.67
dropped rubber plug, and pumped 15 barrels of water. Balance Due $2.993.67




