# .CONFIDENTIAL

#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

ORIGINA Form Must Be Typed

**WELL COMPLETION FORM** 

**WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE** 

Operator: License #	r 32912	API No. 1	5 -	15-001-29521. <b>-</b> °C	00-00
Name:	Corroll Engrav LLC			Allen	
Address:	000 1 0 1 000 0 1 110	E -		30 Two 26Ss	. R. <u>20E</u> [X] East [] West
	Independence, KS 67301	i i		` —	(circle one) Line of Section
•	c C				(circle one) Line of Section
	rsonTim Carroll  332-1600  L & S Well Service			Nearest Outside	
•	332-1600		(airoig one) N	$\sim$	
Contractor: Name:	L & S Well Service	Lease Na	****		Well #; 30-D4
	332-1600 L & S Well Service	Fleid Nar		Humboldt-Chanu	ute
		Producin	s Formation:	Ch	erokee Coals
Designate Type of Co		Elevation	: Ground:	980 Kelly 6	Bushing:
V	Re-Entry Workover	Total Dep	.965	lug Back Total Dept	N:
	_ SWD SIOWTemp. Abd.	i		Set and Cemented a	22 5
	ENHRSIGW				Yes X No
Drv	_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc)	1	-	-	Feet
_	: Old Well Info as follows:	_	-		from
•		i .	,		sx cmt
,					
	:Original Total Depth:		Fluid Managem t be collected from		
	Re-perfConv. to Enhr./SWD			•	d volumebbis
, -	Plug Back Total Depth			ppm cids	
Commingled	·		•		<del></del>
Dual Complet	•	Location	of fluid disposal	if hauled offsite:	
Other (SWD o		Operator	Name:		
,		Lease No	:me:	Licer	nse No.:
10/17/2006 Spud Date or		Quarter_	Sec	TwpS.	R East West
Recompletion Date	Recompletion Date	County:_		Docket No	::
Kansas 67202, wit Information of side 107 for confidential TICKETS MUST B	An original and two copies of this form shall be filed within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workow two of this form will be held confidential for a period of lity in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline log E ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged well the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regu	ver or convers 12 months if r s and geologis s. Submit CP	ion of a well. equested in writ t well report sha 111 form with a	Rule 82-3-130, 82-4 ing and submitted will be attached with the literature of the li	3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. with the form (see rule 82-3- nis form, ALL CEMENTING loned wells.
herein are complete	and correct to the best of my knowledge.		<u> </u>		
Signature:				KCC Office U	se ONLY
Title: Vice Op	perating Manager Date: 1/3/2007		Lei	ter of Confidentiality	Received
	rn to before me this <u>0.3</u> day of <u>January</u>		•	enied, Yes Date	
<sub>20</sub> 07			Wi	reline Log Received	
			į	ologist Report Receiv	/ed
Notary Public:	CARRO	1111	U(	Distribution	
Date Commission Ex	xpires: 10/26/08 111 R				
	NOTARY PUBLIC My Appt. Exp.	Sign	9.	KANSAS	RECEIVED CORPORATION COMMISSION JAN 0 5 2007
	MATEOFKA	S. S			JAN OJ ZOUI
	"Commission of the Commission	, <u>.</u>		cc	NSERVATION DIVISION

Operator Name: Carro	oll Energy, LLC		······································	Lea	se Name:_	BECKER		Well #:3	0-D4 .
			county: Allen						
NSTRUCTIONS: Sho ested, time tool open emperature, fluid reco Electric Wireline Loge:	and closed, flowing very, and flow rates	and shut if gas to	t-in pressures, surface test, a	whether long with	shut-in pre	ssure reache	d static level, hyd	rostatic pressure	s, bottom hole
Orill Stern Tests Taken (Altach Additional St		Y	es 🔀 No		Хſ	og Forma	tion (Top), Depth	and Datum	Sample
Samples Sent to Geole	ogical Survey	□v	es 🛛 No		Nam	<del>0</del> :	•	Тор	Datum
Cores Taken Yes No Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		See Attached							
List All E. Logs Run: Density Nuetro	n								
		Repo	CASING rt all strings set-c		,	w Used irmediate, produ	ction, etc.		
Purpose of String	Size Hote Drilled		te Casing 1 (in O.D.)		/eight s./Ft,	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	#Sacks Used	Type and Percent Additives
Surface	11"	8	3.625	32		22.5	Portland	6	
Production	6 3/4		4 1/2	10.	5	950	owc	136	
			ADDITIONAL	CEMEN	TING / SOI	IEEZE RECOF	<u> </u>		
Purpose: Perforate Protect Casing Plug Beck TD Plug Off Zone	Depth Top Bollom	Турс	of Cament	1	ks Used	loc terde to Ti to VV	**************************************	Percent Additives	
Shots Per Foot PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Specify Footage of Each Interval Perforated			Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth						
	•		•••••		<del></del>		, ,		<u> </u>
	-						, ,	1	
	<del>-</del>	-							
TUBING RECORD	Size	Sel Al	·	Packe		Liner Run		:	
Date of First, Resumerd I N/A	Production, SWD or En	hr.	Producing Meth	lod	N/A	. Pum	☐Yes ☑N		(Expiain)
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	OII E	ðis.	Gas	Mct	Wak	F	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gravily
Disposition of Gas	METHOD OF CO	MPLETK	)N	······································		Production int	erval		
Vented Sold (If vented, Subr	Used on Lease mit ACO-18.)		Open Hole Other (Special	n □ Pr 	ent. [] C	ually Comp.	Commingled		

L S Well Service, LLC #33374
543A 22000 Road
Cherryvale, KS 67335

#### **DRILLERS LOG**

#### **CARROLL ENERGY**

Becker #30-D4 S30, T26,R20 Allen County, KS API #001-29521-0000

0-5	SOIL	10-17-06 Drilled 11" hole and set	
5-12'	LIME	22.5' of 8 5/8" surface casing with	
12-15'	SHALE	6 sacks Portland cement.	
15-31	LIME		
31-74	SHALE	10-18-06 Started drilling 6 3/4" hole	
74-91	LIME		
91-92	SHALE	10-18-06 Finished drilling to T.D. 965'	
92-93	BLACK SHALE COAL		
93-95	SHALE	389' 0" ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
95-101	LIME	414' 0" ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
101-103	SHALE	464' SLIGHT BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
103-120	LIME	489' SLIGHT BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
120-123	SHALE	515' SLIGHT BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE	·
123-124	BLACK SHALE	640' 0" ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
124-145	LIME	690' STRONG BLOW ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
145-285	SHALE	740' 5" ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
285-286	BLACK SHALE COAL	765' 4" ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
286-287	LIME	790' 4" ON 1/2" ORIFICE	
287-305	SHALE	815' 25" ON 1" ORIFICE	
305-320	LIME	840' 3" ON 1 1/2" ORIFICE	KCC
320-374	SHALE	889' 4" ON 1 1/2" ORIFICE	11 1000
374-379	SAND	915' 4" ON 1 1/2" ORIFICE	700 <b>5</b> E O NAL
379-409	SHALE	940' 18" ON 1" ORIFICE	0 -
409-410	LIME	965' 18" ON 1" ORIFICE	CONFIDENTIAL
410-411	SHALE		
411-412 412-417	BLACK SHALE COAL	<b>6</b> ·	
412-417	SHALE LIME		-
421-424	SHALE		
424-430	LIME		
430-433	SHALE		
433-438	LIME		
438-441	SHALE		
441-445	BLACK SHALE COAL		
445-478	SHALE		
478-479	BLACK SHALE COAL		
479-495	LIME		
495-497	BLACK SHALE		•
497-499	SHALE		
499-502	BLACK SHALE COAL		
502-507	SHALE		
507-510	LIME		
510-512	SHALE		
512-513	BLACK SHALE COAL		
513-587	SHALE	•	
587-589	LIME		
589-636	SHALE BLACK SHALE COAL		
636-640	BLACK SHALE COAL	•	DECEIVED.

RECEIVED. KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 0 5 2007

L S Well Service, LLC #33374 543A 22000 Road Cherryvale, KS 67335

965'

#### **DRILLERS LOG**

#### **CARROLL ENERGY**

Becker #30-D4 S30, T26,R20 Allen County, KS API #001-29521-0000

640-666	SHALE	
666-669	BLACK SHALE COAL	
669-690	SHALE	
690-697	SAND	
697-720	SHALE	
720-725	BLACK SHALE COAL	
725-753	SHALE	
753-762	SAND ODOR	
762-767	SHALE	
767-769	BLACK SHALE COAL	
769-799	SHALE	
799-800	BLACK SHALE COAL	
800-811	SHALE	
811-815	BLACK SHALE COAL	
815-862	SHALE	
862-885	SAND OIL SHOW	
885-891	LIME SHALE	
891-901	SANDY SHALE	
901-911	SHALE	•
911-915	BLACK SHALE COAL	
915-920	SHALE	
920-965	LIME MISSISSIPP	OIL SHOW 920' - 935

KCC JAN 0 3 2007 CONFIDENTIAL

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 0 5 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

-45/08 1-5-69



# Carroll Energy, LLC



200 Arco Place Suite 230 – Box 149, Independence, KS. 67301 Phone: (620) 332-1600 Fax: (620) 332-1601

January 3, 2007

Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division 130 S. Market – Room 2078 Wichita, KS 67202

BECKER

30-D4

API:

15-001-29521

To Whom it May Concern:

Enclosed is Form ACO-1 for the above referenced well. Carroll Energy respectfully requests that the KCC maintain this well information in a CONFIDENTIAL status for a period of 12 months from the date of receipt.

Should you have questions or need additional information, please contact our office. Thank you for your assistance.

Sincerely

Tim Carroll

Vice Operating Manager

Enclosures:

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

JAN 0 5 2007

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS

### KEPLEY WELL SERVICE CEMENTING

### 19245 Ford Road

Chanute, KS 66720

(620) 431-9212 Mobile (620) 431-8945 FED # 48-1103536

Carroll Energy, LLC 2198 Valley High Drive Independence, KS 67301

Date	Invoice		
10/31/2006	560		

Date:

10-19-06

Well Name:

Becker 30-D4 30

Section: Township: Range:

26 20

County: API:

Allen 001-29521-00-00

# CEVENT TREATMENT REPORT

TYPE OF TREATMENT:

Production Casing

HOLE SIZE:

6 3/4

TOTAL DEPT:

WIRE LINE READING BEFORE: WIRE LINE READING AFTER:

(x) Landed Plug on Bottom at 500 PSI

- (x) Shut in Pressure Set float
  - ( ) Lost Circulation
  - (x) Good Cement Returns
- \_\_\_ Sacks ) Topped off well with
  - (x) Set Float Shoe Shut In

Service or Product	Quantity	Per Foot Pricing/Unit Pricing	Amount
4.5	930	3.0	2,790.00T
		SEF CONSE	ECEIVED PORATION COMMISSION  1 8 2008  RVATION DIVISION ///CHITA, KS

Hooked onto 4.5 casing. Established circulation with 15 barrels of water, 6 GEL, 2 METSO, 1 COTTON ahead, blended 136 sacks of OWC cement, dropped rubber plug, and pumped 15 barrels of water.

Subtotal	\$2,790.00
Sales Tax (7.3%)	\$203.67
Balance Due	\$2,993.67